SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

DISTRIBUTION

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES

PRINT SERIALS

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT
FIRM ORDER

APPROVAL PLAN
SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS
SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY

Grand Total

Friday, May 16, 2025

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENT

88.09%
1.77%

3.81%

3.77%
2.55%

100%

ALLOCATION

BEGINNING

$268,590.00

$458,159.00
$116,983.00

CURRENT

$266,330.00

$457,587.01
$116,983.00

$12,868,480.00 $13,278,162.66($12,650,709.36)

($200,827.37)

($277,643.80)
($100,040.54)

EXPENDITURES ENCUMBERANCES EXPENDITURES +
ENCUMBRANCES

($19.64) ($12,650,729.00)

($14.69)

($22,605.45)
($1,009.37)

($200,842.06)

($300,249.25)
($101,049.91)

FREE BALANCE
%COMMITTED

$627,433.66 95.27%
$65,487.9475.41%

$157,337.76 65.62%
$15,933.09 86.38%

$575,142.00

$574,570.01

($377,684.34)

($23,614.82)

($401,299.16)

$173,270.85 69.84%

$569,000.00
$385,000.00

$569,000.00
$385,000.00

($439,478.57)
($188,688.41)

$14,666,212.00 $15,073,062.67 ($13,857,388.05)

($22,092.96)
($441.86)

($46,183.97) ($13,903,572.02)

91.93% expended

SMATHERS EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

($461,571.53)
($189,130.27)

$107,428.47 81.12%
$195,869.73 49.12%

$1,169,490.65

92.24% committed
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UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES
PRINT SERIALS

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT
FIRM ORDER

APPROVAL PLAN
SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS
SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY

Grand Total

Friday, May 16, 2025

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENT
DISTRIBUTION

85.67%
2.20%

ALLOCATION

BEGINNING

$267,025.00

$458,159.00
$116,983.00

CURRENT

$9,908,157.00 510,317,839.66

$264,765.00

$457,587.01
$116,983.00

EXPENDITURES ENCUMBERANCES EXPENDITURES +
ENCUMBRANCES

($9,789,436.51)
($200,452.37)

($277,643.80)
($100,040.54)

($14.92)
($14.69)

($22,605.45)
($1,009.37)

($9,789,451.43)

($200,467.06)

($300,249.25)
($101,049.91)

FREE BALANCE

%COMMITTED
$528,388.23 94.88%
$64,297.94 75.72%

$157,337.76 65.62%
$15,933.0986.38%

4.77%

$575,142.00

$574,570.01

($377,684.34)

($23,614.82)

($401,299.16)

$173,270.8569.84%

4.46%
2.91%

100.00%

$537,000.00
$350,000.00

$537,000.00
$350,000.00

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

($421,628.57)
($163,257.23)

$11,637,324.00 $12,044,174.67 ($10,952,459.02)

($3,357.69)
($441.86)

($27,443.98)

90.94% expended

($424,986.26)
($163,699.09)

($10,979,903.00)

$112,013.74 79.14%
$186,300.9146.77%

$1,064,271.67

91.16% committed
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HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE
SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENT ALLOCATION EXPENDITURES ENCUMBERANCES EXPENDITURES + FREE BALANCE
DISTRIBUTION ENCUMBRANCES
BEGINNING CURRENT %COMMITTED
ELECTRONIC RESOURCES 97.74% $2,960,323.00 $2,960,323.00 ($2,861,272.85) ($4.72) ($2,861,277.57) $99,045.43  96.65%
PRINT SERIALS 0.05% $1,565.00 $1,565.00 ($375.00) $0.00 ($375.00) $1,190.00 23.96%
MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT
FIRM ORDER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00%
APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%
SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%
USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS 1.06% $32,000.00 $32,000.00 ($17,850.00)  ($18,735.27) ($36,585.27) ($4,585.27) 114.33%
SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY 1.16% $35,000.00 $35,000.00 ($25,431.18) $0.00 ($25,431.18) $9,568.82 72.66%
Grand Total 100.00% $3,028,888.00 $3,028,888.00 ($2,904,929.03)  ($18,739.99) ($2,923,669.02)  $105,218.98
95.91% expended 96.53% committed
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